8/15/2022 8:47:48 AM

Route:13-EB WOODSIDE EREADY IN  Anchor Abbr:WSBL Distance:17.02 mi.
7:27 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE
7:47 am STOP 17716-DISTRICT APTS-BY POOL (H-Z) [W]
STOP AFTER LEFT TURN/ BEFORE CROSSWALK
7:50 am STOP 180TH ST SE & 20TH AVE SE [NW]
7:52 am STOP 175TH PL SE @ 17th DR SE [SW]
7:54 am STOP 174th PL SE @ 16th Dr SE [NE]
7:55 am STOP 173rd St SE @ 14TH DR SE [N]
7:58 am STOP Mill Creek Rd @ 15TH DR SE [SW]
EMERALD HEIGHTS - OFF ROAD STOP
8:00 am STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 17th DR SE [NW]
8:01 am STOP 1621 SEATTLE HILL RD [NW]
CROSSER
8:05 am STOP 15320 MILL CREEK BLVD [W]
8:06 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 156TH ST SE [NW]
8:15 am DEST WS RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,Bt

Everett School District 2

cations For 13-EB WOODSIDE EREADY IN %WOODSIDE SUMMER S

Route Last Updated: 8/12/2022

Page 1



8/15/2022 8:47:48 AM

Everett School District 2

Route:14-EB WOOD AM-BOTHHWY  Anchor Abbr:WSBL

7:42 am
8:02 am
8:03 am
8:06 am
8:08 am
8:20 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

MAIN BUS GARAGE

183rd St SE @ 14TH DR SE [N]

183rd St SE @ BAILEY FARM 1ST ENTRANCE
183RD PL SE @ 9th Ave SE [SW]

186th St SE @ 12TH DR SE [SW]

WS RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,B!

Route Last Updated: 8/15/2022

ycations For 14-EB WOOD AM-BOTHHWY %WOODSIDE SUMMER S(

Distance:12.62 mi.

Page 1



