## cations For 13-EB WOODSIDE EREADY IN %WOODSIDE SUMMER S

Route:13-EB WOODSIDE EREADY IN Anchor Abbr:WSBL

Distance:17.02 mi.

7:27 am	START	MAIN BUS GARAGE
7:47 am	STOP	17716-DISTRICT APTS-BY POOL (H-Z) [W]
		STOP AFTER LEFT TURN/ BEFORE CROSSWALK
7:50 am	STOP	180TH ST SE & 20TH AVE SE [NW]
7:52 am	STOP	175TH PL SE @ 17th DR SE [SW]
7:54 am	STOP	174th PL SE @ 16th Dr SE [NE]
7:55 am	STOP	173rd St SE @ 14TH DR SE [N]
7:58 am	STOP	Mill Creek Rd @ 15TH DR SE [SW]
		EMERALD HEIGHTS - OFF ROAD STOP
8:00 am	STOP	SEATTLE HILL RD @ 17th DR SE [NW]
8:01 am	STOP	1621 SEATTLE HILL RD [NW]
		CROSSER
8:05 am	STOP	15320 MILL CREEK BLVD [W]
8:06 am	STOP	Mill Creek Blvd @ 156TH ST SE [NW]
8:15 am	DEST	WS RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,B(

Route Last Updated: 8/12/2022

## ocations For 14-EB WOOD AM-BOTHHWY %WOODSIDE SUMMER SC

Route:14-EB WOOD AM-BOTHHWY Anchor Abbr:WSBL Distance:12.62 mi.

7:42 am	START	MAIN BUS GARAGE
8:02 am	STOP	183rd St SE @ 14TH DR SE [N]
8:03 am	STOP	183rd St SE @ BAILEY FARM 1ST ENTRANCE
8:06 am	STOP	183RD PL SE @ 9th Ave SE [SW]
8:08 am	STOP	186th St SE @ 12TH DR SE [SW]
8:20 am	DEST	WS RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,B(

Route Last Updated: 8/15/2022